HPR-279 Series
Brass, Single Stage
High Pressure Cylinder Regulator
The HPR-279 series is a brass single stage high pressure
regulator suited for cylinder usage with high purity and non-
corrosive gases. It is designed to accept inlet pressures up to
3000 psig & deliver outlet pressure from 0-100 psig up to 0-
1300 psig. Internal surface finish of body is better than 1.6µm

Brass, Single Stage
High Pressure Cylinder Regulator
Ordering information
HPR-279 1 A 1 G N 4A A 0
BODY MATERIAL
1 – Brass
2 – Chrome plated Brass
SEAT MATERIAL
A – PTFE*
B – PCTFE
*standard
OUTLET PRESSURE
1 –   0 – 7 bar
2 –   0 – 15 bar
3 –   0 – 30 bar
4 –   0 – 60 bar
5 –   0 – 90 bar
GAUGE OPTION
G – With gauges*
W – Without gauges
* standard
RELIEF VALVE
N – None
R – Relief valve*
*not available for 30 bar outlet
& above
PORTING
4A – 4A Style
4B – 4B Style
4D – 4D Style
5A – 5A Style
5B – 5B Style
6A – 6A Style
OPTION-1
A – None
B – Panel mount*
C – Helium leak certification
D – Both B & C
*35.5 mm Ø panel cut out required.
max panel thickness 3.8 mm
NOTE: While enquiring or placing order please
mention inlet and outlet end connections if
requirement is different from above.
OPTION-2
0 – None
1 – Self vent
ADVICE IS ALWAYS AVAILABLE ON:
• System design, installation and commissioning
• Gas handling and control equipments
• Training on product handling and safety
• Engineering and equipment maintenance
  Altair may suggest certain materials for certain applications. These suggestions are
based on compatibility information provided by material suppliers on previous
experience. However, Altair does not guarantee the material to be compatible with a
specific media; this will be the sole responsibility of the user
CLIENT LABELS ARE ALSO OFFERED SUBJECTED
TO MINIMUM ORDER QUANTITY
 NOTE: As a drive for continuous improvement of our products. ‘Altair’ reserves the right to change descriptions contained in this brochure without prior notice. Consult local distributor or
factory for revisions and/or service related issues
www.altair-gec.com Altair Gas Engineering Company
Concorde, 807, Plot no. 66A, Sector-11, CBD,
Navi Mumbai, Maharashtra, INDIA – 400614.
Phone:  +91-22-69001520 - 27 (8 lines)
E-mail: info@altair-gec.com
Made in
INDIA HPR-279 Rev.00-1116